
Ungdom

Startnr Namn Klubb/ort Klass Summa Särskjutning

36 Filip Nilsson Mörrum U 12 3
61 Elias Lundqvist U 12 2



Dam

Startnr Namn Klubb/ort Klass Summa Särskjutning

9 Pia Bergqvist Trelleborg D 12
37 Cecilia Nilsson Mörrum D 10
84 Jaana Bengtsson D 9



Öppen Klass
Startnr Namn Klubb/ort Klass Summa Särskjutning

70 Martin Frid Mörrum Ö 21
11 Anders Brobeck Trelleborg Ö 20

6 Erik Persson Brösarp Ö 19
51 Kim Jacobsson Ö 19
58 Axel Johansson Mörrum Ö 19
57 Glenn Bengtsson Mörrum Ö 18
10 Ola Mårtensson Trelleborg Ö 17
15 Christian Brorsson Brösarp Ö 17

1 Torgny Fogelström Nymölla Ö 16
4 Johan Theodorsson Brösarp Ö 16

13 Håkan Lindholm Malmö Ö 15
17 Håkan Gränbo Mörrum Ö 15
28 Tom Norman Ö 15
46 Johan Hermansson Mörrum Ö 15
52 Henrik Faming Karlskrona Ö 15
59 Ola Johansson Mörrum Ö 14
20 Dilip Roy Ö 13
62 Tomas Lundqvist Ö 13

2 Philip Fogelström Kristianstad Ö 12
86 Alexander Velén Ö 12

8 Rickie Fogelström Fjälkinge Ö 11
30 Fredrik Ingvarsson Mörrum Ö 11
31 Markus Persson Ö 11
60 Tobias Svensson Vanneberga Ö 10
33 Torbjörn Ströbeck Ö 9
35 Viktor Möller Mörrum Ö 9
32 Lars Nilsson Ö 7
34 Hampus Ströbeck Ö 6

3 Tomas Fogelström Karlsson Arkelstorp Ö 5
27 Micael Broberg Ö 3
29 Ludvig Möller Ö 3
21 Mathias Persson Ö 0
23 Olof Roth Ö 0
25 Peter Börjesson Ö 0



Oldboys

Startnr Namn Klubb/ort Klass Summa Särskjutning

19 Göran Olofsson O 20
48 Anders Truedsson Mörrum O 18

16 Tommy Hoff Mörrum O 14
18 Bengt-Olof Nilsson Mörrum O 13
39 Valdor Edvardsson Mörrum O 13
53 Göran Lilja Brösarp O 13
85 Willy Bengtsson O 13
63 Gunnar Nicklasson O 12
40 Christer Eliasson Mörrum O 11
54 Mikael Tham Brösarp O 7
38 Roger Nilsson Söderåkra Torsås JSK O 0



Insats
Startnr Namn Klubb/ort Klass Summa Särskjutning

12 Anders Brobeck Trelleborg I 21 6
47 Johan Hermansson Mörrum I 21 5

66 Johan Theodorsson I 21 3
14 Håkan Lindholm Malmö I 19
45 Christian Brorsson Brösarp I 19
67 Anders Brobeck I 19
74 Kim Jacobsson I 19
75 Anders Truedsson I 19
77 Håkan Lindholm I 19

5 Johan Theodorsson Brösarp I 18
44 Torgny Fogelström Nymölla I 18
50 Ola Mårtensson Trelleborg I 18
71 Martin Frid Mörrum I 18
72 Christian Brorsson I 18
73 Kim Jacobsson I 18
83 Elias Lundqvist I 18

7 Erik Persson Brösarp I 17
79 Roger Nilsson I 17
64 Göran Olofsson I 16
87 Axel Johansson I 16
65 Dilip Roy I 15
68 Erik Persson I 15
81 Glenn Bengtsson I 15
49 Pia Bergqvist Trelleborg I 14
76 Ola Mårtensson I 14
42 Philip Fogelström I 13
55 Bengt-Olof Nilsson Mörrum I 13
69 Henrik Faming I 13
78 Valdor Edvardsson I 13
82 Tomas Lundqvist I 13
88 Ola Johansson I 13
80 Filip Nilsson I 12
89 Tobias Svensson I 12
43 Rickie Fogelström Fjälkinge I 10


